Santa Fe Land Institute

September 18, 2017
Hotel Santa Fe
Santa Fe, NM

Schedule of Events:

Monday, September 18t:

8:00 am:

9:00 am:

9:05 am:

9:45 am:

10:10 am:

11:05 am:
11:15 pm:

12:15 pm:

1:00 pm:

2:00 pm:

2:25 pm:

3:25 pm:

3:30 pm:

4:25 pm:

5:30 pm:

Registration & Continental Breakfast
Opening Remarks

New Mexico State Land Office Update
Aubrey Dunn, Land Commissioner

Ethics Segment
Trinidad M. Hernandez, CPL

New Mexico Oil & Gas Association
Ryan Flynn, NMOGA

Break

Allen Gilmer

Lunch

Understanding Area of Mutual Interest and Preferential Rights Provisions in Joint
Operating Agreements

Gerald F. Slattery Jr., Slattery, Marino & Roberts

Ethics Segment
Trinidad M. Hernandez, CPL

Overview of Oil & Gas Private Equity
David Hopson, PetroCap, LLC

Break

State of New Mexico
Ken McQueen, Cabinet Secretary of Energy

Northern Delaware Basin Panel Discussion
Drew Robison, Mewbourne Oil Company
Leo Slootsky, One Energy Partners

Adjourn



